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Full Name Title Email Phone
Alexander, Matt CC King Head Coach matthew.alexander@ccisd.us 361-739-6807
Alford, Joe Davenport HS Head Coach joe.arford@comalisd.org
Allen, Emerson SA Veterans Memorial HC eallen@judsonisd.org
Almazan, Monique Brooks Academy Athletic DirMonique.almazan@brooksacademy.org 210-385-6729
Arrieta, Samuel Pieper HC samuel.arrieta@comalisd.org
Arvin, Ed CC Veterans Memorial donald.arvin@ccisd.us
Baker, Ron Canyon HS Head Coach RON.BAKER@COMALISD.ORG
Bellino, Corey CC Carroll Head Coach corey.bellino@ccisd.us
Bustamante, Joshua SA Edison HC jbustamante4@saisd.net
Byrd, Raelynn CC Ray Head Coach raelynn.byrd@ccisd.us
Clarkson, Tim Smithson Valley Head Coac tim.clarkson@comalisd.org
Cruz, Steven Head Coach Lanier SCRUZ6@SAISD.NET
Eckley, Richard Victoria East Head Coach richard.eckley@visd.net
Foster, Terry Beeville Head Coach tfoster@beevilleisd.net
Franco, Phillip CC Moody Head Coach phillip.franco@ccisd.us
Gallardo, Stephen Steele Head Coach sgallardo@scuc.txed.net
Gonzalez, Jesus Jefferson HC jgonzalez22@saisd.net
Hawkins, Brian Churchill Head Coach bhawki@neisd.net
Izziy, Daniel MacArthur Head Coach dizzi@neisd.net
Keel, Michael CCISD Athletic Director michael.keel@ccisd.org
Kuharski, Anthony Victoria West Head Coach anthony.kuharski@visd.net
Kuharski, Anthony Victoria West Head Coach anthony.kuharski@visd.net
Liarkos, Michael Uvalde HC mliarakos3529@uvaldecisd.net
Luna, Tina CC Miller Head Coach tina.luna@ccisd.us
Miller, Lee Johnson Head Coach lmille3@neisd.net
Miller, Paul Reagan Head Coach pmille1@neisd.net
Moore, Donna AP ADMIN- Comal ISD donna.moore@comalisd.org 830-885-1069 (Work)
Moore, Wesley Cornerstone Christian Head Wesley.Moore@sa-ccs.org
Odom, Jody Lavernia Head Coach jody.odom@lvisd.org
Ramirez, Darrell SA L.E.E. HC dramir7@neisd.net
Rawlings, Sheryl AP ADMIN- Comal ISD Sheryl.Rawlings@comalisd.org
Rodriguez, George Madison Head Coach grodri26@neisd.net
Rogers, Thomas "Andy" Clemens Head Coach trogers@scuc.txed.net
Roller, Michael Brooks Academy Head Coacmichael.roller@brooksacademy.org
Ross, Kelly AP ADMIN- Comal ISD kelly.ross@comalisd.org 830-221-2109 (Work)
Rydell, Matt Roosevelt Head Coach mrydel@neisd.net
Samia, Aaron Highlands Head Coach asamia1@saisd.net 832-643-2153 (Cellular)
Spivey, Tyler Judson Head Coach tspivey@judsonisd.org
Trevino, Jimmy SA Burbank HC jtrevino17@saisd.net
Vrana, Lisa AP ADMIN- Comal ISD lisa.vrana@comalisd.org
Walters, Ryan Sam Houston HC rwalters1@saisd.net
Wertz, Jason New Braunfels Head Coach
Wiggins, Jarvis Wagner HC

jwertz@nbisd.org
jwiggins430@judsonisd.org
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